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Schijf
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 99.46 100

2 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 98.31 90

3 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 96.91 80

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 95.51 70

5 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 0.00 55

6 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 79.35 0.00 45

Oud Gastel
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 98.33 100

2 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 93.74 90

3 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 91.60 75

4 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 100.00 90.70 65

5 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 90.24 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 87.24 45

Achtmaal
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 112.37 100

2 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 107.79 90

3 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 93.57 75

4 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 0.00 65

5 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 94.23 0.00 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 83.62 0.00 45

7 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 44.27 0.00 35

Leende
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 102.67 100

2 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 99.98 90

3 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 99.80 80

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 92.46 65

5 Robert van Dijk Lelystad Ford Major 100.00 78.77 55

6 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 94.85 0.00 45

Zundert
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 99.34 100

2 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 91.14 85

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 89.36 75

4 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 88.81 65

5 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 84.61 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 79.30 45

7 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 100.00 27.27 35

8 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 0.00 25

9 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 98.89 0.00 15

10 Johan Jansen Zundert Volvo BM 650 67.51 0.00 0

Made
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 117.08 0.00 100

2 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 110.06 0.00 85

3 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 105.91 0.00 75

4 Robert van Dijk Lelystad Ford Major 104.84 0.00 65

5 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 104.78 0.00 55



6 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 104.33 0.00 45

7 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 77.08 0.00 35

8 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 43.18 0.00 25

9 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 30.02 0.00 15

10 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 20.15 0.00 0

Hoeven
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 98.74 100

2 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 91.88 85

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 89.26 75

4 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 89.04 65

5 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 100.00 87.35 55

6 Gebr. de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 100.00 86.97 0

7 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 100.00 86.35 45

8 Joan de Visser Aagtekerke International 1246 100.00 84.87 0

9 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 70.60 35

10 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 0.11 25

11 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 22.39 0.00 15

Rijsbergen
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 92.65 100

2 Robert van Dijk Lelystad Ford Major 100.00 90.91 90

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 90.15 80

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 87.31 65

5 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 85.74 55

6 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 99.92 0.00 45

7 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 98.50 0.00 35

8 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 98.23 0.00 25

9 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 95.70 0.00 15

10 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 86.76 0.00 15

11 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 38.12 0.00 0

12 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 34.50 0.00 15

Merksplas (B)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 113.22 100

2 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 110.28 90

3 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 100.00 109.00 80

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 107.78 65

5 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 103.57 55

6 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 101.83 45

7 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 100.00 88.95 35

Wouw
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 100.00 112.25 100

2 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 112.17 90

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 106.76 75

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 105.36 65

5 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 102.55 55

6 Pieter Brussaard Oud Vossemeer New Holland TM 190 96.13 0.00 0

7 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 69.37 0.00 0

Alphen (NB)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 100.00 100.58 100

2 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 98.80 90



3 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 97.95 80

4 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 95.33 65

5 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 94.10 55

6 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 92.18 45

7 Robert van Dijk Lelystad Ford Major 100.00 85.69 35

8 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 96.50 0.00 25

9 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 95.29 0.00 15

10 Pieter Brussaard Oud Vossemeer New Holland TM 190 90.90 0.00 0

11 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 69.67 0.00 0

Almkerk
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Joan de Visser Aagtekerke International 1246 100.00 101.34 0

2 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 95.24 100

3 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 94.64 90

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 89.62 75

5 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 89.57 65

6 Adriaan van Dijk Houten Case MX 150 100.00 89.15 0

7 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 87.88 55

8 Niek de Bruin Putten Ursus 1634 95.04 0.00 0

9 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 94.52 0.00 45

10 Jan van Dijke Oud-Vossemeer John Deere 6920 94.38 0.00 0

11 Jan-Bas Zijderveld Noordeloos Ford 7700 92.08 0.00 0

12 Adriaan van Dijke Oud Vossemeer John Deere 7530 89.72 0.00 0

13 Arnold de Bruin Leerbroek International 844-S 64.19 0.00 0

14 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 2650 36.51 0.00 35

15 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 1.45 0.00 25

16 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 0.01 0.00 0

Halsteren
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 109.95 100

2 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 103.28 85

3 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 102.54 75

4 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 98.47 65

5 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 130.06 100.00 96.21 55

6 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 100.00 86.92 45

7 Gebr Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 86.72 35

8 Pieter Brussaard Oud Vossemeer New Holland TM 190 96.01 0.00 0

9 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 41.03 0.00 0

Cromvoirt
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 99.81 100

2 Gebr. van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 96.60 90

3 Arnoud Hendriks Cromvoirt John Deere 4250 100.00 95.65 0

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 93.05 75

5 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 97.64 0.00 65

6 Ron Poppelaars Zundert John Deere 6630 96.02 0.00 55

7 Peter Botermans Halsteren John Deere 7530 94.90 0.00 45

8 Pieter Brussaard Oud Vossemeer New Holland TM 190 88.90 0.00 0

9 Evert Matthijssen Hoeven Massey Ferguson 1104 2.31 0.00 0

10 Robert van Dijk Lelystad Ford Major 0.01 0.00 35


